MTYV Gelting 08
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Name, Vorname

Sonksen, Peer
Gehring, Phillip
Stolting, Alicia
Pfeiffer, Leon

Eim, Nina

Schall, Max
Poppitz, Fiona Mae
Rutsatz, Mira
Kowal, Katharina
Schott, Jonas

Kelb, Jonas

von Brehm, Signe
Winkeltau, Til
Taferner, Jonas
Danklefsen, Luke
Wolf, Jonas

Radau, Jakob Wilhelm
Kownatzki, Hannah
Groth, Hauke
Storrle, Julius
Valett, Lynne
Valett, Jella
Ohlsen, Vanessa
Deckert, Marek
Lewermann, Tjark
Zeller, Anna
Hullweck, Hanna Sophie
Peter, Catharina
KuhfuR3, Jan — Ole
Doumbouya, Kadija
Hohnholz, Jan Philipp
Tack, Benita

Jg

1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
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Verein

ETSV Gut-Heil Itzehoe
ETSV Gut Heil Itzehoe
ETSV Gut Heil Itzehoe
VL Oldesloe Tri

ETSV Gut-Heil Itzehoe
TuS Holtenau Kiel

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
TuS Holtenau Kiel

VL Oldesloe Tri

TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
MTV Gelting 08

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
SpVg Eidertal Molfsee
PSV Eutin

ETSV Gut-Heil Itzehoe
Tri Sport Liubeck

VL Oldesloe Tri

TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
PSV Eutin

TuS Holtenau Kiel
PSV Eutin

Mollner SV

TV Danischer Wohld
TSV Bargteheide Tri
TV Danischer Wohld
TV Danischer Wohld
TSV Bargteheide Tri

Gesamtzeit

0:21:42,0 h
0:24:30,6 h
0:24:43,7 h
0:25:23,8 h
0:26:01,9 h
0:26:09,8 h
0:26:20,8 h
0:26:28,7 h
0:26:33,5h
0:26:46,7 h
0:27:10,6 h
0:27:11,1 h
0:27:13,2 h
0:27:36,9 h
0:27:43,4 h
0:27:55,0 h
0:28:01,5 h
0:28:16,4 h
0:28:23,9 h
0:28:30,3 h
0:28:35,3 h
0:28:37,8 h
0:28:44,4 h
0:29:46,1 h
0:29:59,8 h
0:30:21,4 h
0:31:47,0 h
0:31:49,6 h
0:31:52,0 h
0:31:52,8 h
0:32:18,2 h
0:41:24,3 h

8. Birklon-Duathlon (1,0 - 7,0 - 1,0) Landesmeisterschaft Schiler/innen A

Altersklasse

SA
SA
SiA
SA
SiA
SA
SiA
SiA
SiA
SA
SA
SiA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SiA
SA
SA
SiA
SiA
SiA
SA
SA
SiA
SiA
SiA
SA
SiA
SA
SiA

9. Mai 2010

Start-
Nr.

914
96¢
94t
90C
95C
91€
952
941
93¢
902
908
944
90=
901
917
911
91C
93t
90€
903
948
947
93¢
91¢
918
94¢
94¢€
943
913
951
90¢
94C
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